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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA
MAZDA

1148219
1490447
1493223
1539136
1802796
2047420
2S6W3A327AA
2S6W3B437FC
8V513A327AA
8V513A327AB
8V513A327AC
C20225500A
C20225500C
C20225600A
C20225600C
C60225500A
C60225600

OEM Cross Reference

Multiparts 12011443
Multiparts 12011443
MTS 120355
METELLI 151432
METELLI 151432
METELLI 151669
METELLI 151669
FEBEST 2110FIE
SERCORE 21167

GLO 3623K
DRIVELINK 4649

NK 512526
CIFAM 607432
CIFAM 607669
CEVAM 6531
EURO CAR PARTS 657593250
MEYLE 7144980019
MEYLE 7144980019
MEYLE 7144980019
MEYLE 7144980019
RUVILLE 75215S
TRISCAN 854016118
TRISCAN 854016118
RCA FRANCE AF10
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